MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage
19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-04
(TWO YEAR) EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ==-------- SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

c411 ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT 1 1 100.00
C412 RESEARCH PROJECT 4 4 100.00
C413  COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE 1 1 100.00
c421 ENTERPRENEURSHIP 762 747  98.00
C422  CORP.SOC.RESPONSIBILITY &SUST 762 747  98.00
C423 RESEARCH REPORT& COMPREHENSIV 763 762 99.00
BA64  PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS FOR BUSS. 24 24 100.00
BA65  DATA ANALYSIS USING PYTHON 24 24 100.00
ED61 ENTERPRISE PLANNING APPRAISAL 13 13 100.00
ED63  MARKETING MGT. IN NEW AGE BUS 13 13 100.00

Page 1



FMA1

FM42

FM43

FM44

FM46

FM61

FM62

FM63

FM64

FM65

FM66

HR41

MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage

PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE &BANK

INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG

FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES

MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVI

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL ENGINEERING

PROJECT PLANNING & MANAGEMENT

BEHAVIORAL FINANCE

PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT

PRIVATE EQUITY & WEALTH MANAG

MANAGEMENT TRAINING & DEVELOP

Page 2

57

262

265

346

360

102

57

257

260

342

352

102

1

50.

100.

66.

100.

100.

100.

98.

98.

98.

97.

100.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage

HR44  COUNSELING SKILLS FOR MANAGER 1 .00
HR45  COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT 1 1 100.00
HR61  GROUP DYNAMICS & LEADERSHIP E 276 267 96.00
HR62  STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA 211 201 95.00
HR63  CROSS CULTURAL & GLOBAL HRM 293 286 97.00
HR64  COUNSELLING MENTORING& NEGOTI 172 167 97.00
HR65  CHANGE MGT.& ORGANISATIONAL D 288 284  98.00

£ 19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-04
(TWO YEAR) EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME ~  —emmmemeo SUBJECT--------

APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE APPEARED
PASSED PERCENTAGE

HR66 COMPETENCY MAPPING & ASSESSME 83 83 100.00
IB61 INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MARKE 8 6 75.00
IB62 INTERNATIONAL MARKETING 16 16 100.00

Page 3



IB64

IB65

IB66

ITel

ITe2

ITe3

ITe4

IT65

MM41

MM4 2

MM4 3

MM45

MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage

INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC MANAG

CROSS-CULTURAL & GLOBAL MANAG

REGIONAL ECONOMIC BLOCKS

DATA MINING FOR BUSINESS DECI

SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

E-BUSINESS FINANCIAL MODELING

INTERNET & WEB DESIGNING

E-COMMERCE

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

INDUSTRIAL MARKETING

SERVICE MARKETING

RURAL & AGRICULTURAL MARKETIN

Page 4

19

22

12

19

22

12

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

100.

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MM46

MM61

MM62

MM63

MMe4

MM65

MM66

PM45

PM46

PM61

PM62

PM63

MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage

MARKETING COMMUNICATION STRAT

INTERNATIONAL MARKETING

BUSINESS MARKETING

SERVICE MARKETING

STRATEGIC MARKETING

RURAL & AGRIBUSINESS MARKETIN

RETAIL & MALL MANAGEMENT

R & D MANAGEMENT

PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT

APPLIED OPERATIONS RESEARCH

GOAL PROGRAMMING IN MANAGEMEN

TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT

Page 5

370

264

532

163

125

197

12

13

348

252

522

159

123

196

10

11

94.

95.

98.

97.

98.

99.

100.

100.

71.

83.

84.

.00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00



MBA 4th Sem Pass Percentage

PM64  TECHNOLOGY FORECASTING 8 6 75.00

TOTAL APPEARED : 779 TOTAL PASSED : 736 PASS PERCENTAGE : 94.48

Page 6



