19-10-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMN. SEM-04 (TWO YEAR) EXAM MAY, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME	SUBJECT
THEORY/PRACTICAL	

• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	LONTITUACTICAL				
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE APPEARED	)
C411	ENTERPRENEURSHIP DEVELOPMENT	1	1	100.00	
C412	RESEARCH PROJECT	4	4	100.00	
C413	COMPREHENSIVE VIVA-VOCE	1	1	100.00	
C421	ENTERPRENEURSHIP	762	747	98.00	
C422	CORP.SOC.RESPONSIBILITY &SUST	762	747	98.00	
C423	RESEARCH REPORT& COMPREHENSIV	763	762	99.00	
BA64	PREDICTIVE ANALYSIS FOR BUSS.	24	24	100.00	
BA65	DATA ANALYSIS USING PYTHON	24	24	100.00	
ED61	ENTERPRISE PLANNING APPRAISAL	13	13	100.00	
ED63	MARKETING MGT. IN NEW AGE BUS	13	13	100.00	

FM41	PRINCIPLES OF INSURANCE &BANK	2	1	50.00
FM42	INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAG	1	1	100.00
FM43	FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES	3	2	66.00
FM44	MANAGEMENT OF FINANCIAL SERVI	1	1	100.00
FM46	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	2	2	100.00
FM61	FINANCIAL ENGINEERING	57	57	100.00
FM62	PROJECT PLANNING & MANAGEMENT	262	257	98.00
FM63	BEHAVIORAL FINANCE	265	260	98.00
FM64	PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT	346	342	98.00
FM65	INSURANCE & RISK MANAGEMENT	360	352	97.00
FM66	PRIVATE EQUITY & WEALTH MANAG	102	102	100.00
HR41	MANAGEMENT TRAINING & DEVELOP	1	1	100.00

HR44	COUNSELING SKILLS FOR MANAGER	1		.00	
HR45	COMPENSATION MANAGEMENT	1	1	100.00	
HR61	GROUP DYNAMICS & LEADERSHIP E	276	267	96.00	
HR62	STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANA	211	201	95.00	
HR63	CROSS CULTURAL & GLOBAL HRM	293	286	97.00	
HR64	COUNSELLING MENTORING& NEGOTI	172	167	97.00	
HR65	CHANGE MGT.& ORGANISATIONAL D	288	284	98.00	
	-2021 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) YEAR) EXAM MAY,2021	OF MASTER	R OF	BUSINESS	ADM

<sup>9</sup> DMN. SEM-04

	SUBJECT NAMESUBJECT LY/PRACTICAL				
PASSED	PERCENTAGE	APPEARED	PASSED	PERCENTAGE A	PPEARED
HR66	COMPETENCY MAPPING & ASSESSME	83	83	100.00	
IB61	INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MARKE	8	6	75.00	
IB62	INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	16	16	100.00	

IB64	INTERNATIONAL STRATEGIC MANAG	19	19	100.00
IB65	CROSS-CULTURAL & GLOBAL MANAG	22	22	100.00
IB66	REGIONAL ECONOMIC BLOCKS	1	1	100.00
IT61	DATA MINING FOR BUSINESS DECI	5	5	100.00
IT62	SOFTWARE ENGINEERING	4	4	100.00
IT63	E-BUSINESS FINANCIAL MODELING	2	2	100.00
IT64	INTERNET & WEB DESIGNING	5	5	100.00
IT65	E-COMMERCE	12	12	100.00
MM41	INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	1	1	100.00
MM42	INDUSTRIAL MARKETING	2	2	100.00
MM43	SERVICE MARKETING	1	1	100.00
MM45	RURAL & AGRICULTURAL MARKETIN	1 Page 4	1	100.00

MM46	MARKETING COMMUNICATION STRAT		1		.00
MM61	INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	3	370	348	94.00
MM62	BUSINESS MARKETING	;	264	252	95.00
MM63	SERVICE MARKETING	!	532	522	98.00
MM64	STRATEGIC MARKETING	:	163	159	97.00
MM65	RURAL & AGRIBUSINESS MARKETIN	:	125	123	98.00
MM66	RETAIL & MALL MANAGEMENT	í	197	196	99.00
PM45	R & D MANAGEMENT		1	1	100.00
PM46	PROGRAMME MANAGEMENT		1	1	100.00
PM61	APPLIED OPERATIONS RESEARCH		7	5	71.00
PM62	GOAL PROGRAMMING IN MANAGEMEN		12	10	83.00
PM63	TRANSPORTATION MANAGEMENT	Page 5	13	11	84.00

PM64 TECHNOLOGY FORECASTING 8 6 75.00

TOTAL APPEARED: 779 TOTAL PASSED: 736 PASS PERCENTAGE: 94.48